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List of the school identified for practice teaching/internship and their distance from
the institution:-
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Name of the School

Govt. High School, Dehra

Modern Shiksha Sadan, Dehra
Govt. Sr. Sce. School, Mahawati
Mahendra high School, Mahawati
Sports High School, Mahawati
Govt. Sr. Sec. School, Patti Kalyana
Aarya Sr. Sec. School, Patti Kalyana
Patel High School, Patti Kalyana
Govt. Sr. Sec. School, Hathwala
Gyan Deep High School, Hathwala
Govt. High School, Raksera

Govt. Girls High School, Raksera
B.D. Middle School, Raksera

Govt. Primary School, Karkoli
Govt. Primary School, Simbhalgarh
Govt. High School, Dikadla

Hindu High School, Dikadla

Govt. High School, Atta

Govt. Girls High School, Atta

R. K. Memorial School, Atta
Bharat Mata Vidya Mandir, Jaurasi
Govt. Primary School, Garhi Tyagain

Distance

0.5 Km
1.0 Km
1.5 Km
1.2 Km
1.2 Km
6.0 Km
6.2 Km
6.5 Km
4.0Km
3.9 Km
4.2 Km
4.0 Km
4.1 Km
2.5 Km
55Km
2.5 Km
2.0 Km
4.4 Km
4.3 Km
4.2 Km
6.5 Km
3.5 Km



